
Tabulka dveří

Č. Ks L/P Náhled
Rozměry

Šířka Výška
Kování Zasklení Barva (Odstín) Poznámka

D27 1 L

1 300

2 
30

0

900 2 000

Tabulka oken

Č. KS Náhled
Rozměry

Šířka Výška
Kování Zasklení Barva (Odstín) Poznámka

O11

O12

1

1

1 500

1 
40

0

1 400

2 
30

0

1 500

1 400

1 400

2 300

IZOLAČNÍ
TROJSKLO BÍLÁ

MOŽNOST
VĚTRÁNÍ

IZOLAČNÍ
TROJSKLO BÍLÁ

IZOLAČNÍ
TROJSKLO BÍLÁ


